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PRESENTATIONS 
 

Each speaker will have 45 minutes. Approximately 30 minutes will be for 
presentation; the remaining time should be used for questions and discussion. 
 
 
 

PARTICIPANTS WITH PAPERS 
 
 
Moving the Skeleton from the Closet back into the Temple: Thoughts about 
Righting a Historical Wrong and Putting Theseus back in the Theseion 
Richard Conrad Anderson 
Athenian Agora Excavations 
American School of Classical Studies at Athens 
54 Souidias Street 
106 76 Athens, GREECE 
E-mail: richard@agathe.gr  
 
The Great Goddess of Anatolia and Her Greek Daughters: Late Bronze Age 
Origins in Ritual, Architecture, and Iconography 
Anne Marie Carstens 
Bymuren 57, 3. left 
2650 Hvidovre, DENMARK 
E-mail: kafcarstens@yahoo.dk 
 
Next to the Altar: Deposition, Dumping, or Dedication? 
Gunnel Ekroth 
Department of Archaeology and Ancient History 
Uppsala University 
Box 626 
SE-751 26 Uppsala, SWEDEN 
E-mail: gunnel.ekroth@antiken.uu.se 
 
Ritual and Space of Graeco-Roman Oracle Cults 
Wiebke Friese 
Institut für Archäologie und Kulturgeschichte des antiken Mittelmeerraumes 
Universität Hamburg 
Edmund-Siemers-Allee 1, Westflügel 
20146 Hamburg, GERMANY 
E-mail: wipl@gmx.de 
 
Conclusion of the Colloquium 
Richard Hamilton 
Department of Greek, Latin and Classical Studies 
Bryn Mawr College 
101 North Merion Avenue 
Bryn Mawr, PA 19010, USA 
E-mail: rhamilto@brynmawr.edu 



The Building Accounts of the Temple of Apollo at Delphi 
Erik Hansen 
Wildersgade 36 
1408 Copenhagen K, DENMARK 
E-mail: none 
 
The Symbolic Representation of the Cultic Event in the Modes and Metres of 
Greek Lyric Poetry 
George Hinge 
Department of Classical Philology 
Institute of Language, Literature and Culture 
University of Aarhus 
Ndr. Ringgade 
8000 Århus C, Denmark 
E-mail: george.hinge@hum.au.dk 
 
From Athens to Epidauros: The Reconstruction of Asklepios’ First Temple in 
Epidauros 
Jesper Tae Jensen 
The Danish Institute for Mediterranean Studies (DIOMEDES) 
Tom Kristensens Vej 16, 2. 201 
2300 Copenhagen S, DENMARK 
E-mail: jtj@diomedes.dk 
 
Sacred Architecture – “Frozen Ritual”? How Interaction with Art and Craft 
Affected Architectural Style in Ancient Greece 
Mark Wilson Jones 
Department of Architecture and Civil Engineering 
University of Bath 
Bath BA2 7AY, UK 
E-mail: m.w.jones@bath.ac.uk 
 
The Thymele at Epidauros: Cult and Spectacle in an Age of Transition 
Chrysanthos Kanellopoulos 
Department of History and Archaeology 
Office 612, Building of Philosophiki 
University of Athens 
University Campus, Zographou 
157 84 Athens, GREECE 
E-mail: chrys_kane@hotmail.gr 
 
Kings, Tombs, and Ruler Cult Before Alexander the Great: Evidence from Vergina 
and Karia 
Dorothy Lobel King 
45 Great Russell Street 
London WC1 3JL, UK 
E-mail: Dorothy.lists@gmail.com 
 



New Evidence for the Ancient Cult Topography of Inner Mani:  
The Necropolis of Tainaron 
Michaelis Lefantzis 
Greek Ministy of Culture 
Committee for the Conservation and Restoration of the Odeion of Herodes 
Attikus – Stoa of Eumenes at the South Slope of Akropolis at Athens 
18, Vyronos Str. 
105 58, Athens, GREECE 
E-mail: mlefantzis@yahoo.gr 
 
Resounding Antiquity: Modern Reconstructions of Ancient Greek Music 
Tore Tvarnø Lind 
Independent Ethnomusicologist 
Sankt Annæ Gade 43, 1, left 
1416 Copenhagen K, DENMARK 
E-mail: ttlind@hum.ku.dk/tore.t.lind@hotmail.com 
 
Presentation of Erik Hansen’s Work for École Française D’Athènes 
Dominique Mulliez 
18 rue de l'Égalité 
59700 Marcq en Baroeul, FRANCE 
E-mail: dominique.mulliez@free.fr 
 
Ruler Cult, Heroization, and Totenmahl in Late-Classical Karia  
Poul Pedersen 
Institute of History and Civilization 
University of Southern Denmark 
Campusvej 55 
5230 Odense M, DENMARK 
E-mail: p.pedersen@hist.sdu.dk 
 
The Influence of Sicilian Greek Architecture on Mainland Greek Doric Design in 
the Classical Period 
Spencer Pope 
Department of Classics 
McMaster University 
Togo Salmon Hall 706 
1280 Main Street West 
Hamilton, ON, L8S 4M2, CANADA 
E-mail: spope@mcmaster.ca 
 
Tabella Picta: Dedicatory Paintings in Greek and Roman Religion 
Gil H. Renberg 
School of Historical Studies 
Institute for Advanced Study 
Einstein Drive 
Princeton, N.J.  08540, USA  
E-mail: grenberg@umich.edu/renberg@ias.edu 



Euripides on the Ancient Athenian Cult of Apollo 
Marta Saporiti 
Dipartimento di Scienze dell’Antichità 
Facoltà di Lettere e Filosofia 
Università degli Studie di Pavia 
Palazzo S. Tommaso, Pazza del Lino 2 
27100 Pavia, ITALY 
Cell: +39 3474 8001 61 
E-mail: martasaporiti@hotmail.com 
 
Ancient Greek Ritual and Public Dining Spaces  
David Scahill 
American School of Classical Studies 
54 Souidias Street 
106 76 Athens, GREECE 
E-mail: Davidscahill@hotmail.com 
 
The Thymele at Epidauros: Cult and Spectacle in an Age of Transition 
Peter Schultz 
Department of Art 
Concordia College 
901 S. 8th St. 
Moorhead, MN 56562, USA 
E-mail: Schultz@cord.edu 
 
“Un genre différent”? Associations of Eranistai and the Cult-Associations of 
Hellenistic Athens 
Christian Ammitzbøll Thomsen 
SAXO Institute, History Section 
University of Copenhagen 
Njalsgade 80 
2300 Copenhagen S, DENMARK 
Phone: +45 3532 8740 
E-mail: cammt@hum.ku.dk 
 
Priestly Prerogatives in Classical and Hellenistic Greece: A Regional Study in 
Ritual and Economics 
Victoria Tsoukala 
National Documentation Centre/National Hellenic Research Foundation 
Vassileos Konstantinou 48 
11635 Athens, GREECE 
Phone: +30 210 72 73 947, cell: +30 697 585 5148 
E-mail: tsoukala@ekt.gr/victsoukala@hotmail.com 
 
Aulos Players in Images of Animal Sacrifice on Attic Vases 
Ellen Van Keer 
Centrum Leo Apostel 
Vrije Universiteit Brussel 
Krijgskundestraat 33 



1160 Brussel, BELGIUM 
Phone: +32 2 640 67 37 
E-mail: evankeer@vub.ac.be 
 
The Origins of Greek Incubation 
Hedvig von Ehrenheim 
Department of Archaeology and Ancient History 
Stockholm University 
106 91 Stockholm, SWEDEN 
E-mail: hedvig.ehrenheim@antiken.su.se 
 
The Thymele at Epidauros: Cult and Spectacle in an Age of Transition 
Bronwen Lara Wickkiser 
Department of Classical Studies 
Vanderbilt University 
PMB 0092 
230 Appleton Place 
Nashville TN 37203-5721, USA 
E-mail:  bronwen.wickkiser@vanderbilt.edu 


